

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of Work - Construction of
 Road from Middle School
 to black top road ~~to~~
 under Head MMHSY(SC)

Name of Agency - Shyam Sunder
 Padas, Vill - Kharaung,
 PO - Bishumpur, PS - Boah
 Gaus, Dist - Gaus.

Agreement No. - 122 / MMHSY / SC)
 2020-21

Date of commencement - 03.03.21

Date of Completion - 02.03.22

Date of measurement - 15.09.22

(1) Construction of bench
 mark & Reference Pillar
 etc

(i) Reference & working
 bench mark ---

1.61 K.M.

(ii) Reference Pillars / Bridge
 1.61 KM

(2) clearing & Grubbing
 etc

Abstract of Cost

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/12) Construction of Bench mark & Reference Pillar - - - - etc					
(i) Reference & working bench mark - Qty in do TMB Page No. (61) - 1.61 KM @ ₹ 3684.95/KM — ₹ 5933.00					
(ii) Reference Pillars/Buoys - Qty in do TMB Page No. (61) - 1.61 KM					
@ ₹ 1672.13/KM — ₹ 2692.00					
(2/3) Clearing & Grubbing road land - - - etc Qty in do TMB Page No. (2) - 1.13 Hect @ ₹ 52998.20/Hect — ₹ 59888.00					
(3/25) E/W in excavation for structure - - - etc Qty in do TMB Page No. (2) - 103.76 m ³ Page No. (4) - 158.47 m ³ 262.23 m ³ @ ₹ 305.42/m ³ — ₹ 80090.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(b) 100 m lead -					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (8) - 2498.24 m ³					
@ ₹ 154.58/m ³					₹ 386178.16
(11/29) Plv R.C.C. M20 in					
Sub-structure - - etc					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (9) - 4.98 m ³					
Page No. (12) - 4.90 m ³					
9.88 m ³					
Leimittel - 9.48 m ³					
@ ₹ 5290.32/m ³					₹ 50152.00

(12/30) Plv R.C.C. M25 in					
Super-structure - - etc					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (11) - 10.22 m ³					
@ ₹ 6038.77/m ³					₹ 61716.00
(13/32) Back filling behind					
abut. - - etc					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (12) - 70.57 m ³					
@ ₹ 804.98/m ³					₹ 56767.00
(14/9) Construction of					
Sub-grade of E/ shoulder					
- - - etc					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No. (12) - 3701.16 m ³					
@ ₹ 176.64/m ³ —					₹ 653773.44
(15/10) Const. of G.S.B.					
grt — etc					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (13) - 1239.30 m ³					
@ ₹ 2040.30/m ³ —					₹ 2528544.00
(16/20) Plv & Fixing of					
typical Intermediary					
Sign board — etc					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (13) - 03 MD					
@ ₹ 9238.63/MD, —					₹ 27716.00
					₹ 5869803.00
Add 12% C.S.T. —					₹ 704376.00
Add 1% L.C.M. —					₹ 58698.00
					₹ 6632877.00
Hamir 24.1.22 J.E.					
V.M.L. 24.1.2022 J.E.					